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SALE:1:1: 2000 @ ACRE

000048823 Electrical Servic 0 12/11/2023

5685 M H 60 01/28/1992

002189 SFR 49,000 02/24/1989

HX Base Yr

3151 SW COUNTY ROAD 18  , FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 60
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 40
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame N/A 100

Stories 2. 2. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 4,514 102.7425 115.07 519,426 1991 1991 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 4378

BAS 144 100 144 10,771

BAS 816 100 816 61,033

BAS 1,904 100 1,904 142,410

FUS 1,514 100 1,514 113,240

UOP 390 20 78 5,834

UST 128 45 58 4,338

4,896 4,514 337,627

BAS= W24 S34 E24 BAS=  E56 N34 W19 BAS= N8 W18 S8 E18$ W18
UST= N8 W16 S8 E16 $ W19 S34$ N34$ PTR= N30 FUS= N21 W56 S34
E26 UOP= E30 N13 W30 S13$ N13 E30$ S30$.
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1 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,500

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 20 30 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,500

3 0285 SALVAGE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 200

4 0255 MBL HOME S 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 600

5 9947 Septic 0 100 0 0 2.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 6,000

9,800

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 4,500.00 4,500.00 4,500

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 50.09 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 14,025

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 50.09 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 4,500.00 4,500.00 225,405


